Lifetime
50 000 hours
Suitable for use in
wet locations
1-10V DIMMABLE |
ULTRA-THIN PROFILE
CANOPY
LIGHT
LED
DEL
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
SPECIFICATIONS
Ultra-Thin Profile
Suitable for Wet Locations
Robust Die-Cast Aluminium Casing
Heat-Resistant Poly-Carbonate Lens
Colour Rendering Index: >80
Functioning Temperature:
-40°C to 40°C
Should only be installed
horizontally not on a wall
AVAILABILITY
1-10V Dimmable
100-277Vac / 347Vac
40W / 60W
4000K
*This icon indicates a STOCK item:
Look for this Same Day Shipping icon below
in ‘Ordering Information’ for products that
ship on the same day
 (orders placed before 3pm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Canopy Light
SERIES INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(WATTS)
EQUIVALENT
TO (WATTS) LUMENS COLOR
TEMP
PRODUCT
ID MODEL NUMBER ORDERING CODE
CANOPY
LIGHT
100-277Vac
40W 175W 5350 4000K S-X6NZLT CAN12R0027V40W-40KDDY-V5 CL-40W-40K-D-V5
60W 250W 7800 4000K S-4XP5AM CAN12R0027V60W-40KDDY-V5 CL-60W-40K-D-V5
347-480Vac 60W 250W 7800 4000K S-JAU48Y CAN12R0048V60W-40KDDY-V5 CL-60W-40K-D-V5-347V
Full IES File Available on Request
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish. 1
ARANI.CA — 2555 RUE LÉGER,
LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
          GET YOUR PRODUCTS FAST
Arani is committed to same day
shipping on orders before 3pm*.
GUARANTEE
5 Years